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Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

Open

$1,000.40Little Jackson Cat Mike  WoodDawn C Chapman 76.0
$750.30Clays Little Kit Cat Mike  WoodDawn C Chapman 75.5
$500.20Reysin Autumn Tim  SmithCoyote Rock  Ranch LLC 75.0
$250.10Dual Reys Magic Todd  BimatG Rose  Johnson 74.5

$0.00Moria Metallica Eric  WisehartRoger  Booth 74.0
$0.00Superfly Cody  LamontKT  Ranch LLC 73.5
$0.00Blues Hot Todd  BimatG Rose  Johnson 73.5
$0.00Cool Cat Dual Rey Jade  KellerGlen  Nelson 73.0
$0.00Reisewhitherspoon Will  NuttallLori  Kiko 73.0
$0.00Ettafied Scott  RafteryTom J Kauer 72.0
$0.00Who Ripped It Joseph  BoydTim  Kaehr 71.0
$0.00Mates Lucky Star Roper  CurtissJacque  Accomazzo 71.0
$0.00Candy Girl (U) Roper  CurtissSandero  Ranch LTD 68.0
$0.00Mr Quenique Joseph  BoydDebra  Winard 0.0
$0.00Juan Time Eric  WisehartBobbie Kay  Davis 0.0

Class Entries: 15     Class Total: $2,501.00

Non-Pro

$736.58Reysin Kittens Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 77.0
$517.18Supermetallicman David  BoothKathleen  Burr 75.0
$313.44Dual Rider Katherine  WhitbyKatherine  Whitby 74.0

$0.00Catamus Maximus Todd  BroKT  Ranch LLC 73.0
$0.00Superfly Kathy  BroKT  Ranch LLC 72.0
$0.00Candy Girl (U) Colette  BensonSandero  Ranch LTD 64.0
$0.00Clays Little Kit Cat Dawn C ChapmanDawn C Chapman 0.0
$0.00Cool Cat Dual Rey Glen  NelsonGlen  Nelson 0.0

Class Entries: 8     Class Total: $1,567.20

$50K Ltd Amateur

$1,110.48One Time At Night Teresa  HomeTeresa  Home 76.0
$888.38Badgers Candy Scott  RosemanScott  Roseman 75.0
$666.29Juan Time Bobbie Kay  DavisBobbie Kay  Davis 74.5
$444.19CR Missnjethro Woody Joseph P KaltJoseph P Kalt 74.0
$296.13Sandman Rey Penny  BaileyPenny  Bailey 73.0
$296.13Puddy Lil Puppy Kaitlyn  LaubeKaitlyn  Laube 73.0

$0.00Prowlurr Todd  BroKT  Ranch LLC 72.5
$0.00Brown Cat Parri  LongworthParri  Longworth 72.5
$0.00Bless Chu Mate Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 72.0
$0.00Tonz More Fun Jean  MooreJean  Moore 72.0
$0.00Peptos Scootin Man Kelley  Carswell-HanebergKelley  Carswell-Haneberg 71.0
$0.00Wild Haired Lilly Jan  CurrierJan  Currier 71.0
$0.00HR Classy Cat Tom J KauerTom J Kauer 69.0
$0.00Special Time Edition Menachem  SteinMenachem  Stein 69.0
$0.00One Gone Cat Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 68.0
$0.00Shorta Cd Tara  RosemanScott  Roseman 68.0
$0.00Mr Snorty Kelly  ZelikovitzKelly  Zelikovitz 66.0
$0.00Color Me A Genuinedoc Janis K HowardJanis K Howard 60.0
$0.00Kittys Countn Checks Terry  RandallTerry  Randall 60.0
$0.00Reisewhitherspoon Lori  KikoLori  Kiko 60.0
$0.00Stanley Rey Debra  LongDebra  Long 60.0
$0.00Starlight Prowler Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 0.0
$0.00San Lena Rey Lois  HeimerLois  Heimer 0.0
$0.00DMAC Moveslikejagger Rick  GallesRick  Galles 0.0
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$50K Ltd Amateur

Class Entries: 24     Class Total: $3,701.60

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

$386.40Double Tuff Susan  StoltzSusan  Stoltz 75.0
$322.00Lil Magic Ike Patrick  RorisonPatrick  Rorison 74.5
$257.60Metallics Valentine Julie  Kazarian  Jk Kazarian Family Trust 74.0
$193.20Smart Lookin Cat Tia  HarariTia  Harari 73.5

$64.40Metallic Oaks Sharmon  HuberLa Casa Del Rey  LLC 73.0
$64.40Metallic Mate Jacqueline A BurneyJacqueline  Burney 73.0
$0.00Minty Sweet Jocelynne  WolterJocelynne  Wolter 72.0
$0.00High O Silver Vickie Lynn  HartVickie Lynn  Hart 72.0
$0.00Bet On Molly Arlyn  BettsDawn  Betts 71.0
$0.00Cat O Lena 007 Mike   YarbroMike  Yarbro 70.0
$0.00Minks Lil Pepto Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 69.0
$0.00SG Miss Metallic Jereme  BarnettJereme  Barnett 69.0
$0.00Kisses On My Bottom Virginia  KilduffVirginia  Kilduff 67.0
$0.00Moooy Bueno Logan E HarlanGreg  Harlan 66.0
$0.00Reyvolution Janis  PearsonJanis  Pearson 63.0
$0.00Cds Hickory High George  ShaefferGeorge  Shaeffer 60.0
$0.00Mr Quenique Debra  WinardDebra  Winard 60.0
$0.00Turnin Up the Heat Dave  HuberLa Casa Del Rey  LLC 60.0
$0.00Sand Boon Mark  WhitcombIdazona  Performance Horses 60.0
$0.00Who Ripped It Tim  KaehrTim  Kaehr 60.0

Class Entries: 20     Class Total: $1,288.00

$15K Ltd Amateur

$425.04Metallics Valentine Julie  Kazarian  Jk Kazarian Family Trust 74.0
$297.53SG Miss Metallic Jereme  BarnettJereme  Barnett 73.0
$297.53Metallic Oaks Sharmon  HuberLa Casa Del Rey  LLC 73.0
$132.23Reyvolution Janis  PearsonJanis  Pearson 72.0
$132.23Zack and Blue Jerry  LongworthParri  Longworth 72.0
$132.23Metallic Tassa Greg  HarlanGreg  Harlan 72.0

$0.00Catsblue Boon Linda  SearlesLinda  Searles 71.5
$0.00THis Cats So Smart Kristie  JorrisKristie  Jorris 71.0
$0.00Caliente Pepper Menachem  SteinMenachem  Stein 70.0
$0.00Cat O Lena 007 Mike   YarbroMike  Yarbro 70.0
$0.00Sippin Ol Crow Ralph J BurneyJacqueline  Burney 70.0
$0.00Cds Hickory High George  ShaefferGeorge  Shaeffer 70.0
$0.00Hypoint Cowgirl Jan  DuncanJan  Duncan 69.0
$0.00Bearcat Merada Allen  GuynnAllen C Guynn 69.0
$0.00Sweet Metallic Sugar Regina  RaichartRegina  Raichart 69.0
$0.00Bet On Molly Arlyn  BettsDawn  Betts 69.0
$0.00Rio Tazzy Brian  MooreBrian  Moore 68.0
$0.00PRF Smooth Cat Ruby Margie  JobeMargie  Jobe 67.0
$0.00Smart Lookin Cat Tia  HarariTia  Harari 60.0
$0.00Minty Sweet Jocelynne  WolterJocelynne  Wolter 60.0
$0.00Double Tuff Susan  StoltzSusan  Stoltz 60.0
$0.00Mates Lucky Star Jacque  AccomazzoJacque  Accomazzo 60.0

Class Entries: 22     Class Total: $1,416.79

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

$799.28Hell Reyser Todd  AdolfKelly  Zelikovitz 75.0
$561.20Reysin Autumn Tim  SmithCoyote Rock  Ranch LLC 74.0
$340.12Chrome Catillac Cody  LamontKT  Ranch LLC 73.5

$0.00Looney Lights David  CostelloRocking MK  Farm LLC 73.0
$0.00Peeptos Cat Mike  WoodChristine  King 72.5
$0.00Smooth Pistol Annie Al  DunningC H  Dehaan 72.5
$0.00Smooth Billie Eric  WisehartTim  Plate 72.0
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$25K Ltd Novice Horse

$0.00Emma Rey Eric  WisehartAmanda  Smith 0.0
$0.00Darling Nikki Mike  WoodGerald  Dorros 0.0

Class Entries: 9     Class Total: $1,700.60

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

$893.68Crispy Kreme Mike  WoodDawn C Chapman 76.0
$670.26Faded Grace Todd  AdolfJan  Currier 75.0
$446.84Lintons Playcat Todd  AdolfGeorge  Shaeffer 74.0
$223.42Savannahs Lil Minx Steve  SchlesingerChristina  Oswald 73.5

$0.00Rey My Belle Todd  BimatJim  Jorde 73.0
$0.00Smokin Smooth Dually Tosten L PetersonScott  Wardley 73.0
$0.00Atta Roo Steve  SchlesingerDeeann  Gengler 72.5
$0.00The Cat Express Al  DunningDylan  Oswald 72.0
$0.00Miss Smooth Rey Jade  KellerRoger  Sorenson 64.0
$0.00Smooth Walkin Style Robert  LittleRobert  Little 63.0
$0.00Tuesday Wood Tosten L PetersonCowan  Ranch LLC 60.0
$0.00Wild Cat Purrey Scott  RafteryCourtney  Hurt 0.0
$0.00Found My Dream Mike  WoodGerald  Dorros 0.0

Class Entries: 13     Class Total: $2,234.20

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$1,000.40Lyricstosmoketo Norman  ClarkNorman  Clark 75.0
$750.30Right Of Rey Colleen  PearseBrian  Pearse 74.0
$375.15Halivous Teresa  HomeTeresa  Home 73.0
$375.15Emma Rey Amanda  SmithAmanda  Smith 73.0

$0.00Legendary Pepto Kelley  Carswell-HanebergKelley  Carswell-Haneberg 72.5
$0.00Sterling Silver Cat Destry  MierasDestry  Mieras 72.5
$0.00San Lena Rey Lois  HeimerLois  Heimer 72.0
$0.00Hell Reyser Kelly  ZelikovitzKelly  Zelikovitz 72.0
$0.00One Royal Peach Dawna L BrownDawna L Brown 70.0
$0.00Its Mr Big Time To U Rick  GallesRick  Galles 70.0
$0.00Smooth Billie Tim  PlateTim  Plate 67.0
$0.00Tassa Smart Rey II Pam  ShaefferPam  Shaeffer 65.0
$0.00Im Here To Play Marjorie  MassagliaMarjorie  Massaglia 60.0
$0.00Autumn Rey Frank  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 0.0
$0.00Betchalou Julie  ClarkeClarke Butte  Ranch 0.0

Class Entries: 15     Class Total: $2,501.00

$2,000 Ltd Rider

$242.14SVR Caught Ya Lookin Roberto   MaciasCarol  Ward 74.0
$170.02Bless Chu Mate Joseph  BoydGerald  Dorros 73.5
$103.04Cats Incredible Bailey  KimballKenneth  Reeves 73.0

$0.00Mr Willy Dual Marco  LopezCowan  Ranch LLC 72.0
$0.00Alleecat Michele L BillingsleyMICHELE  BILLINGSLEY 70.0
$0.00Mamas Little Pistol Quincy  ReevesKenneth  Reeves 69.0
$0.00Bingos Ichi Karter  BearupTom  Monckton 68.0
$0.00Catamus Maximus Cassie  FinleyKT  Ranch LLC 65.0

Class Entries: 8     Class Total: $515.20

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$840.32Rey My Belle Laura  JordeJim  Jorde 75.0
$630.24Crispy Kreme Dawn C ChapmanDawn C Chapman 74.0
$420.16Catty Kyle Cindy  WatkinsDuane  Watkins 73.0
$210.08Cr Dees Cats Be Tuff Gavin  ClarkeGavin  Clarke 72.5

$0.00Metallics Babe Lauren  CooperTed  Cooper 72.0
$0.00Dual Smart Bliss Max  Rhyner  7 R Ranch Llc 72.0
$0.00Rival A Traction Ehrin  DawsonGeorge  Dawson 71.0
$0.00Smokin Smooth Dually Scott  WardleyScott  Wardley 70.0
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$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$0.00Katbekwik Bruce  ChambersBruce  Chambers 70.0
$0.00Wild Cat Purrey Courtney  HurtCourtney  Hurt 60.0
$0.00Rustee Metal Rick  GallesRick  Galles 0.0
$0.00Wiki Wiki Ichi Matt  WoosterMatt  Wooster 0.0

Class Entries: 12     Class Total: $2,100.80

$1,000 Ltd Amateur

$82.80Cats Incredible Quincy  ReevesKenneth  Reeves 73.0
$55.20Metallic Tassa Greg  HarlanGreg  Harlan 72.0
$0.00Alleecat Michele L BillingsleyMICHELE  BILLINGSLEY 71.0
$0.00SLR Nitas Boon Everett  ReevesKenneth  Reeves 69.0
$0.00Smart Dixie Cat Victoria  McclureMajerle  Lamont 63.0
$0.00Br Moonlight Merada Caslyn  WeidenbenerJames  Weidenbener 60.0

Class Entries: 6     Class Total: $138.00

Senior World Non-Pro

$10.00Reysin Kittens Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 77.0
Class Entries: 1     Class Total: $10.00

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur

$48.00One Time At Night Teresa  HomeTeresa  Home 76.0
$36.00Juan Time Bobbie Kay  DavisBobbie Kay  Davis 74.5
$24.00CR Missnjethro Woody Joseph P KaltJoseph P Kalt 74.0
$12.00Sandman Rey Penny  BaileyPenny  Bailey 73.0
$0.00Brown Cat Parri  LongworthParri  Longworth 72.5
$0.00Bless Chu Mate Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 72.0
$0.00Wild Haired Lilly Jan  CurrierJan  Currier 71.0
$0.00HR Classy Cat Tom J KauerTom J Kauer 69.0
$0.00One Gone Cat Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 68.0
$0.00Mr Snorty Kelly  ZelikovitzKelly  Zelikovitz 66.0
$0.00Stanley Rey Debra  LongDebra  Long 60.0
$0.00Starlight Prowler Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 0.0

Class Entries: 12     Class Total: $120.00

Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro

$42.00Double Tuff Susan  StoltzSusan  Stoltz 75.0
$28.00Lil Magic Ike Patrick  RorisonPatrick  Rorison 74.5
$0.00High O Silver Vickie Lynn  HartVickie Lynn  Hart 72.0
$0.00Minks Lil Pepto Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 69.0
$0.00Sand Boon Mark  WhitcombIdazona  Performance Horses 60.0
$0.00Mr Quenique Debra  WinardDebra  Winard 60.0
$0.00Who Ripped It Tim  KaehrTim  Kaehr 60.0

Class Entries: 7     Class Total: $70.00

Senior World $15K Ltd Amateur

$30.00Catsblue Boon Linda  SearlesLinda  Searles 71.5
$0.00Double Tuff Susan  StoltzSusan  Stoltz 60.0
$0.00Mates Lucky Star Jacque  AccomazzoJacque  Accomazzo 60.0

Class Entries: 3     Class Total: $30.00

Senior World $25K Ltd Novice Horse

$10.00Smooth Pistol Annie Al  DunningC H  Dehaan 72.5

Class Entries: 1     Class Total: $10.00

Senior World $5K Ltd Novice Horse

$10.00The Cat Express Al  DunningDylan  Oswald 72.0

Class Entries: 1     Class Total: $10.00
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Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$30.00Lyricstosmoketo Norman  ClarkNorman  Clark 75.0
$20.00Halivous Teresa  HomeTeresa  Home 73.0
$0.00Hell Reyser Kelly  ZelikovitzKelly  Zelikovitz 72.0
$0.00Betchalou Julie  ClarkeClarke Butte  Ranch 0.0
$0.00Autumn Rey Frank  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 0.0

Class Entries: 5     Class Total: $50.00

$2,500 Novice Horse

$155.66Bhughtiful Mike  WoodJacque  Accomazzo 73.0
$109.30One Ten In The Shade Mike  WoodLinda  Searles 72.5

$66.24Little Reyn Dancer Tosten L Peterson  Reimel Creek Ranch Llc 72.0
$0.00Betting Cat Todd  AdolfLori  Maling 71.5
$0.00Lil Playin Cat Tosten L PetersonEquistar  Enterprises 71.0
$0.00Sheza Metallic Charm Eric  WisehartCynthia  Ebbert 69.0
$0.00Shes A High Brow Jade  KellerBret  Nuttall 68.0
$0.00Nrr Cookie Cat Mike  WoodNorth Ridge  Ranch INC 60.0
$0.00Pouncin On Checks Eric  WisehartClarke Butte  Ranch 60.0

Class Entries: 9     Class Total: $331.20
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